
70

70

70

9

9

14

91

14

125

134

131

127
125

125

125

6

24

40

34

40

Laramie River ACEC

North Park Natural Area

Troublesome Creek ACEC
Kinney Creek ACEC

North Park Natural Area

Barger Gulch Heritage Area ACEC

Kremmling Cretaceous Ammonite RNA

North Sand Hills ACEC

Kremmling Potential Conservation Area

Silverthorne
Dillon

Kremmling

Breckenridge

Grand Lake

Frisco

Walden

Hot Sulphur Springs
Granby

Fraser

Heeney

Parshall

McCoy

Tabernash

Bond

Gould

Cowdrey

Rand

Keystone

Coalmont

Northgate

Kremmling Field Office
of the Colorado BLM - 

Resource Management Plan

MOFFAT

MESA

ROUTT

PARK

LARIMER

GARFIELD

RIO BLANCO
GRAND

EAGLE

JACKSON

PITKIN

BOULDER

LAKE

DELTA

70

25

25

Northwest Colorado Reference Map

40

Denver

Major Streams

Interstate Hwy

US and State Hwys

County Boundary

Planning Area Boundary

Bureau of Land Mgt

Division of Wildlife

National Park

US Forest Service

National Wildlife Refuge

Private

State

State Forest

Federal Mineral Estate

This map is for display purposes
only.  Decisions made in RMP
documents are based on written
descriptions and not what is shown on
the map.  The BLM attempted to
display the best data available at the

time of printing.  Stipulations are not
shown on other Federal Lands.  No

warranty is made by the BLM as to the
accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these

data for individual or aggregate use with other
data. 4/2012

STIPULATION: CO-NSO-25: ACECs, RNAs, and ONAs

Legend

0 10 205
Miles

CO-NSO-25:
ACECs, RNAs, and
ONAs

Map 2-128

svalente
Typewritten Text
A-95




